House

3,157 Sqft - 7705 95th St, Longmont, Colorado
80504

Basic Details
Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
905550
$1,900,000
3

2

1

3,157 Sqft

1960

us

Co

Boulder
Longmont
Foothills East

80504

Features
+ View:
< Fireplace:

Back Range/snow Capped

2+ Fireplaces, Fireplace
Insert, Living Room
Fireplace, Kitchen
Fireplace




